Philmont Programs/Itineraries/Camps

Programs Offered on ltineraries At These Camps
Archaeology 21, 23,29, 34,35 Indian Writings

Archery - 3 Dimensional 2,3,5,12, 14,17 Apache Springs
Astronomy 8, 16, 34 Ring Place

Atlatl (Spear-Throwing) 13, 21, 23, 29, 33, 34, 35 Indian Writings

ATV Rider Course 2 Zastrow

Baldy Mountain Hike

8,11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35

Blacksmithing

1,3,4,6,8,9,10, 11, 16, 18, 21, 22, 24, 26, 28, 29, 30, 32, 34, 35

Black Mountain, Cyphers Mine, French Henry, Metcalf Station

Burro Packing

8, 22, 25, 26, 32, 33

Miranda, Ponil

Burro Racing

23, 30, 31, 33

Harlan

Campfire (evening)

1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 23,
24, 25, 26, 27, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35

Beaubien, Clarks Fork, Crater Lake, Cyphers Mine, Metcalf
Station, Ponil, Pueblano, Rich Cabins, Urraca, Zastrow

Cantina

1,3,4,5,8,10, 11, 13, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29

Abreu, Ponil

Challenge Events

2,7,8,11, 16,17, 18, 20, 21, 22, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 32, 33, 34, 35

Dan Beard, Head of Dean, Urraca

Chuckwagon Dinner

1,4,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 25, 26, 27,

28, 29,31, 33,35

Beaubien, Clarks Fork, Ponil

Conservation

1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,

22,23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35

Beaubien, Hunting Lodge, Ponil, Ring Place, Zastrow

Continental Tie & Lumber Co.

4,6,8,11,12, 14, 18, 20, 21, 22, 24, 25, 26, 27, 29, 31, 32, 33, 34

Crater Lake, Pueblano

Cowboy Action Shooting

8, 11, 16, 22, 25, 28, 29

Ponil

Demonstration Forest

1,4,5,6,9,11, 13, 17, 18, 23, 24, 25, 27, 31, 35

Demonstration Forest

Dutch Oven Dessert 2,10, 15, 18 Zastrow

Fishing 1,2,3,5,9,12, 14, 17, 23, 28, 30 Fish Camp, Hunting Lodge
Fishing Trek 1 Fish Camp

Fly Tying 1,2,3,5,9, 12, 14, 17, 28, 30 Fish Camp

Folk Weather Forecasting 8,16, 21, 29, 34 Ring Place

Forestry

9, 13, 18, 23, 24, 27

Demonstration Forest

Geocaching

2,4,10, 18, 28, 30

Slate Hill Heck, Zastrow

Gold Mining & Panning

3,6, 8,11, 16, 18, 24, 26, 28, 29, 30, 32, 34, 35

Cyphers Mine, French Henry

Historic Chase Ranch

21, 23,29, 34

Chase Ranch

Homesteading

3,5,6,7,10,12, 14, 15, 17, 21, 24, 28, 30, 31

Crooked Creek, Rich Cabins

Horse Rides

6,7,8,9,10, 13, 14, 16, 17, 18, 19, 23, 25, 26, 31, 33

Beaubien, Clarks Fork, Ponil

Jicarilla Apache Life

2,3,5,12,14,17

Apache Springs

Kit Carson/Rayado Rancho

1,10, 18

Rayado

Land Navigation, GPS Technology

1,2,12,26

Zastrow

Lodge/Cabin Tours

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 23, 24, 25, 26,
27,28, 30, 33

Abreu, Crooked Creek, Fish Camp, Hunting Lodge

Low Impact Camping

8, 16, 21, 22, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35

Campos Heck, Dean Heck, Greenwood Canyon, Iris Park, Little
Costilla, Middle Ponil, Rich Cabins, Ring Place, Seally Canyon,
Slate Hill Heck, Upper Greenwood, Whiteman Vega

Mexican Dinner

3,4

Abreu

Mexican Homestead

1,2,3,4,5,10,12, 17, 18, 26, 28, 30

Abreu

Mine Tour 3, 8, 16, 18, 24, 26, 28, 29, 30, 32, 34, 35 Cyphers Mine, French Henry
Mountain Biking 21,22,29,35 Whiteman Vega
Mountain Man Rendezvous 8, 11, 18, 22, 25, 26, 27, 32, 33 Miranda

Muzzle Loading

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 12, 15, 17, 22, 25, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32, 33

Black Mountain, Clear Creek, Miranda

Post Civil War Settlers

1,4,6,9, 10,32

Black Mountain

Railroading

21, 22,24, 29, 34

Metcalf Station

Rock Climbing & Rappeling

1,3,4,5,6,9,11, 14, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 23, 24, 26, 27, 29, 30, 31,

33

Cimarroncito, Dean Cow, Miners Park

Rocky Mountain Fur Co.

1,2,3,5,6,7, 10, 12, 14, 15, 17, 28, 30

Clear Creek

Search & Rescue/Wild. Medicine

3,5,8,9, 12,16, 17, 21, 22, 30, 34, 35

Carson Meadows, Seally Canyon

Shooting/Reloading - .30-06

2,5,7,10, 14, 15, 23, 28, 32

Sawmill

Shotgun Shooting/Reloading - 12 Ga.

4,10, 14, 23, 30, 31, 33

Harlan

Tomahawk Throwing

1,2,3,5,6,7,8,10, 11, 28, 30

Clear Creek, Miranda

Tooth of Time

3,4,5,7,9,12, 14, 17, 20, 23, 24, 25, 27, 30, 31, 32, 33, 35

Western Lore/Branding

1,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10,11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 23, 24, 26, 27,
28, 31,32,33,35

Beaubien, Clarks Fork, Ponil
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Programs Included in Itineraries

ITINERARY NUMBERS:

10

11

13

14

15

17

18

21

22

24

29

31

33

34

Hiking Difficulty

C

C

C

R

R

R

R

R

R

SS

Distance (approximately)

57

58

60

59

58

56

67

60

60

64

65

66

63

68

70

75

69

7

79

85

88

83

Trail Camps

Dry Camps

Archaeology

Archery - 3 Dimensional

Astronomy

Atlatl (Spear-Throwing)

ATV Rider Course

Baldy Mountain Hike

Blacksmithing

x

x

Burro Packing

Burro Racing

x

Campfire (evening)

Cantina

x

Challenge Events

Chuckwagon Dinner

Conservation

X[ XX | X

Continental Tie & Lumber Co.

X[ X | XX

X | X | X|[X]|X|X

XX | X | X|X]|X

X[ X | XX

Cowboy Action Shooting

X | X | X|X|[X|X[X

X | X[ X|X|X

X[ X | X |Xx

Demonstration Forest

XX | X|X|[X|X|[X]|X

x

X | X | X|X|X|X|X]|X

Dutch Oven Dessert

Fishing

Fishing Trek

Fly Tying

Folk Weather Forecasting

Forestry

Geocaching

Gold Mining & Panning

Historic Chase Ranch

Homesteading

Horse Rides

Jicarilla Apache Life

Kit Carson/Rayado Rancho

Land Navigation, GPS Technology

Lodge/Cabin Tours

Low Impact Camping

Mexican Dinner

Mexican Homestead

Mine Tour

Mountain Biking

Mountain Man Rendezvous

Muzzle Loading

Post Civil War Settlers

Railroading

Rock Climbing & Rappeling

Rocky Mountain Fur Co.

Search & Rescue/Wild. Medicine

Shooting/Reloading - .30-06

X[ X | XX

Shotgun Shooting/Reloading - 12 G

Tomahawk Throwing

x

Tooth of Time

Western Lore/Branding
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